National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Go Back Institute ID: IR-1-E-E-C-42054
Institute Name: ARMY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Full Report

r—Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 360 300 300 300 - -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 18 18 - - - -

r— Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
No. of

‘udent No. of No. of No. of
L . . . Socially stucents students students 0.0
Within  Outside Outside Economically receiving .. .. students
(All Challenged . receiving receiving
No. of No. of State State Country Backward Freeships / . . who are not
programs 0 L L . . (SC+ST+OBC . Freeships/ Freeships/ . .
Male Female (Including (Including (Including (Including . Scholarships . . receiving
of all Students Including Scholarships Scholarships
Students Students male& male& male & male & from the any
years) male & from from the L
female) female) female) female) State and N . Freeships /
female) Institution Private .
Central Funds Bodies Scholarships
Government
UG [4
Years 1080 188 1268 14 1254 0 782 335 318 71 83 639
Program(s)]
PG [2
Years 15 0 15 14 1 0 6 3 9 0 0 0
Program(s)]

r—Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

No. of students

sixty thousand)
PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

No. of first year No. of first year No. of students graduating No.of  Median salary of placed No

. No. of first year  No. of first year . No. of students . .. No. of Median salary of No. of students
Academic . . Academic . Academic graduating in
students intake students admitted admitted through .5 . students placed graduates  selected for
Year . . Year Year minimum stipulated . . .
in the year in the year Lateral entry time placed (Amountin Rs.) Higher Studies
330000 (Three lakh
(2011-12) 300 300 (2012-13) 0 (2014-15) 276 249 thirty thousand ) 13
(2012-13) 300 300 (2013-14) 0 (2015-16) 295 278 420000 (Four lakh
twenty thousand)
(2013-14) 300 300 (2014-15) 0 (2016-17) 293 258 460000 (Fourlakh 5

. of students

Ac;(::;mc students intake in the students admitted in Ac;(::;mc in minimum stipulated students  graduates (Amountin  selected for Higher
year the year time placed Rs.) Studies

(2013-14) 0 0 (2014-15) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0

(2014-15) 0 0 (2015-16) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0

(2015-16) 18 18 (2016-17) 14 0 0 (Zero) 0

—Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).



http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home
http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/DCS/Home

Total Students
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)
2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Full Time 0 0 0
Part Time 0 0 0

r—Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years
Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)
3443000 (Thirty four lakh fourty ~ 3232000 (Thirty two lakh thirty two 3339000 (Thirty three lakh thirty

Library three thousand) thousand) nine thousand)

New Equipment for Laboratories 1;’5688090 (One crore thirty six lakh 133 19900 (One crore thirty three 11.537000 (One crore fifteen lakh
eighty eight thousand) lakh nineteen thousand) thirty seven thousand)

Engineering Workshops 3716000 (Thirty seven lakh sixteen 4272000 (Fourty two lakh seventy 3416000 (Thirty four lakh sixteen
thousand) two thousand) thousand)

Studios 950000 (Nine lakh fifty thousand) 750000 (Seven lakh fifty thousand) 650000 (Six lakh fifty thousand)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets 27029000 (Two crore seventy lakh 51826000 (Five crore eighteen lakh 46487000 (Four crore sixty four

(excluding expenditure on Land and Building) twenty nine thousand) twenty six thousand) lakh eighty seven thousand)

Annual Operational Expenditure

136769000 (Thirteen crore sixty 121893000 (Twelve crore eighteen 110833000 (Eleven crore eight lakh

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) seven lakh sixty nine thousand) lakh ninety three thousand) thirty three thousand)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or

. . 20428000 (Two crore four lakh 21156000 (Two crore eleven lakh 18867000 (One crore eighty eight
consumables, other running expenditures etc.

(excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services) twenty eight thousand ) fifty six thousand ) lakh sixty seven thousand)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops Zhloll?sg(r)ugs)even lakh eleven fhsft?s?i(r)ugfight lakh fifty eight 790000 (Seven lakh ninty thousand)
r— Earning From Patents(IPR)
Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Enter Amount in Words Zero  Zero  Zero
r—Sponsored Research Details
Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 8 8
Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 2 3
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 160000 2540000 2470000
Amount Received in Words One lakh sixty thousand Twenty five lakh fourty thousand Twenty four lakh seventy thousand
r— Consultancy Project Details
Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 2 0 5
Total no. of Client Organizations 2 0 5
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 49250 0 690670
Amount Received in Words Fourty nine thousand two hundred fifty Zero  Six lakh ninty thousand six hundred seventy

r—PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Ye.s, 1n some of the
buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for

handicapped students? Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in some of the

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? buildings

r— Faculty Details

Experience (In Is Associated  Currently working with Joining Leaving Association

Srmo Name Age Designation  Gender Qualification Months) Last Year institution? Date Date type

1 Ahire Anita 33 ?:;;Ztszgtr Female M.Tech 99 Yes Yes 2(1)6%7_ - Regular

2 Anant Kaulage 34 ?:;;Ztszgtr Male M.E. 109 No Yes ggﬁ' - égrkllt(:;c/tual
3 Aparna Joshi 36 ?:;;Ztszgtr Female M.E. 108 Yes Yes 53_1(;9_ - égrkllt(:;c/tual
4 Ashwini Sapkal 36 ?:;;Ztszgtr Female M.E. 189 Yes Yes 2(1)624_ - Regular

5 Auradkar Dhananjay 46 Associate Male ME. 250 Yes Yes 05-01- Regular




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

4

43

Gopalrao
Awasarmol U V

Bansode Nandakumar

Krishna

Bhandari Renuka
Gaurav

Chandola Mridula

Dhanisha Khartri

43

48

36

45

29

Dhore Sunil Ramdaspant 45

Dinesh Pitambare

Dorlikar P V

Gadade AM

Gaikwad SM

Gajanan Walunjkar

Ganesh Mundhe

Gangnwar Vaishali

Yatish

Geeta Patil
Godse R S
Gupta Nikita

Gurav Raviraj

Hambir Yogita Tapesh

Hivrale Vitthal

Hore Pravin Devram

Jadhav Sangeeta
Jawale Jitendra B

K S Surekha

Kadam Anup
purushottam

Kapse Girish Prabhu

Karandikar Parashuram

Balavant

Karra Vijaykumar

Kaur Harjeet

Kulkarni Akshay
Chandrashekhar

Kulkarni Swati Ajay

Kulkarni VR

Lokhande Sharayu

Ashishkumar

Lonare Mahesh Baburao
Marathe Snehal Anil

Marathe Sujata Vinayak

Nilima Walde

Nilkanth Manisha
Mohan

Nithya Basker

29

42

39

39

45

29

36

29

30

47

43

54

39

34

Rrofessc%r
ssociate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor
Associate
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Associate
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Associate
Professor
Associate
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Associate
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor

Male Ph.D
Male M.E.
Female M.E.
Female M.Sc(Phy)
Female M.E.
Male Ph.D
Male M.E.
Male M.Tech
Male Ph.D
Male M.E.
Male M.E.
Male M.Sc.
Female M.Tech
Female M.E.
Male M.Tech
Female M.Tech
Male M.E.

Female M.E.

Male M.Tech

Male M.E.
Female Ph.D
Male M.Tech
Female M.E.
Male M.Tech
Male M.Tech
Male Ph.D
Male M.E.
Female M.E.
Male M.Tech
Female Ph.D
Male M.E.
Female M.E.
Male M.E.
Female M.E.
Female Ph.D
Female M.E.
Female M.E.

Female M.A

252

252

98

252

37

237

36

192

144

132

140

84

132

168

192

63

169

129

36

59

300

231

384

91

119

276

196

173

36

120

312

110

226

171

288

96

105

40

39%.-
2006
01-06-
1996
17-08-
2009
16-08-
2000
15-06-
2016
03-02-
2007
21-10-
2017
01-08-
2005
28-07-
2004
22-07-
2008
01-07-
2005
14-01-
2010
04-07-
2005
19-01-
2003
05-06-
2014
11-07-
2011
01-08-
2005
15-02-
2007
07-07-
2014

17-08-
2009
01-01-
1997
01-08-
2000
31-01-
1997
17-10-
2007
16-08-
2011
16-08-
1994
16-07-
2003
11-06-
2015
13-07-
2015
01-07-
2012
21-03-
1996
23-07-
2008
08-07-
2005
24-06-
2013
01-07-
1995
06-07-
2009
22-02-
2010
15-06-
2017

Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual




44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

71

78

79

80

81

82

Oza Shraddha Dinesh

Patel Y V

Patil Avinash Subhash

Patil Bhagawat
Pandhrinath

Patil Dhanashri

Patil Gajanan

PatilJ D

Patii R B

Patil Rushali Santosh
Pawar Shilpa Devram
Phatangare M B
Prashar Divya
Purohit P M

R Jayadevan

Rahul Desai

Ramgude A A

52

45

36

48

29

50

47

55

35

42

32

32

36

36

41

36

Rana Pragati Vishwasrao 29

Rupali Bagate
Rushikesh Patil

S M Sansgiri

Sachin Tanwade

Sagar Rane

Sandeep Kumar Mishra
Sandeep Samleti
Sarika Patil

Sathe Asha Prashant
Savita Mangalore
Seeta Yadav

Sharada patil

Shirke Sushma Annaso
Shubhada Bhalerao
Singh Ashok Kumar

Sonal Nikam

Sonawane Pralhad
Rohidas

SUNIL POPAT
PANSARE

Suryavashi Rajshree P
Tiwari Seema
Trupti Katte

Tushar Chitare

33

27

55

25

25

32

36

28

39

49

32

24

49

26

34

39

38

26

26

Assistant

Rrofe,?so
ssistan

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor

Female M.E.

Male M.E.
Male M.E.

Male Ph.D

Female M.E.

Male Ph.D
Male M.E.
Male M.E.
Female M.E.
Female M.E.
Male M.Tech
Female M.Tech
Female Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Male M.Tech
Male M.E.
Female M.Tech
Female M.E.
Male M.E.
Male Ph.D
Male M.Sc(Phy)
Male M.Tech
Male M.Tech
Male M.E.
Female M.E.
Female M.E.
Female M.E.
Female M.E.
Female M.E.
Female M.Tech
Female M.E.
Male M.Sc.
Female M.E.
Male M.E.
Male MP.Ed.
Female M.E.
Female Ph.D
Female M.E.

Male M.Tech

180

222

160

318

48

330

288

378

108

204

48

74

146

158

218

108

48

74

60

408

16

42

75

114

41

134

183

112

23

136

32

190

36

272

60

135

144

21

48

12-03-
691ds-
2006
05-07-
2005
02-05-
2012
02-07-
2013

14-01-
2011
02-05-
1997
24-01-
1997
27-08-
2007
02-08-
2012
02-12-
2013
01-01-
2015
21-07-
2008
05-03-
2014
01-07-
2003
17-08-
2009
01-11-
2013
02-07-
2010
01-04-
2016
03-07-
2017
04-07-
2016
08-06-
2015
15-06-
2017
02-02-
2009
15-06-
2017
02-07-
2006
01-07-
2006
02-08-
2010
09-06-
2016
03-07-
2006
15-06-
2017
06-07-
2009
15-06-
2017
01-09-
1999
01-01-
2016
02-07-
2012
14-01-
2010
06-06-
2016
15-06-
2017

Regular

Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual




83

84

85

86

87

88

Vaishali Ingale
Verma R S

Wadar Sushma Raju
Warrier Preeti
Yuvraj Gholap

Zanpure D A

37

51

40

40

35

50

Assistant
Professor
Associate
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Associate
Professor

Female M.E.

Male M.Tech

Female M.E.

Female M.Tech

Male M.E.

Female M.Tech

185

344

219

114

87

300

04-07-
2005
01-05-
1995
14-08-
2003
09-08-
2010
06-08-
2010
01-05-
1995

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Back to Top




	Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING
	Full Report
	UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
	PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
	Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).
	No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)


