

Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Go Back Institute ID: IR-1-E-E-C-42054

Institute Name: ARMY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

 Academic Year
 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12

 UG [4 Years Program(s)] 360
 300
 300
 300
 -- --

 PG [2 Years Program(s)] 18
 18
 -- -- -- --

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Country	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Challenged	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	1080	188	1268	14	1254	0	782	335	318	77	83	639
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	15	0	15	14	1	0	6	3	9	0	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year students intake in the year		Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2011-12) 300	300	(2012-13)	0	(2014-15)	276	249	330000 (Three lakh thirty thousand)	13
(2012-13) 300	300	(2013-14)	0	(2015-16)	295		420000 (Four lakh twenty thousand)	6
(2013-14) 300	300	(2014-15)	0	(2016-17)	293	258	460000 (Four lakh sixty thousand)	13

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic	o. of first year nts intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year		No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14) 0		0	(2014-15)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2014-15) 0		0	(2015-16)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2015-16) 18		18	(2016-17)	14	0	0 (Zero)	0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Total Students

Full Time 0 Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Full Time 0 0 0 Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activitie	es and Resources (excluding expend	liture on buildings)	
Library	3443000 (Thirty four lakh fourty three thousand)	3232000 (Thirty two lakh thirty two thousand)	3339000 (Thirty three lakh thirty nine thousand)
New Equipment for Laboratories	13688000 (One crore thirty six lakh eighty eight thousand)	13319000 (One crore thirty three lakh nineteen thousand)	11537000 (One crore fifteen lakh thirty seven thousand)
Engineering Workshops	3716000 (Thirty seven lakh sixteen thousand)	4272000 (Fourty two lakh seventy two thousand)	3416000 (Thirty four lakh sixteen thousand)
Studios	950000 (Nine lakh fifty thousand)	750000 (Seven lakh fifty thousand)	650000 (Six lakh fifty thousand)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	27029000 (Two crore seventy lakh twenty nine thousand)	51826000 (Five crore eighteen lakh twenty six thousand)	46487000 (Four crore sixty four lakh eighty seven thousand)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	136769000 (Thirteen crore sixty seven lakh sixty nine thousand)	121893000 (Twelve crore eighteen lakh ninety three thousand)	110833000 (Eleven crore eight lakh thirty three thousand)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	20428000 (Two crore four lakh twenty eight thousand)	21156000 (Two crore eleven lakh fifty six thousand)	18867000 (One crore eighty eight lakh sixty seven thousand)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	711000 (Seven lakh eleven thousand)	858000 (Eight lakh fifty eight thousand)	790000 (Seven lakh ninty thousand)

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Enter Amount in Words Zero Zero Zero Zero

Sponsored Research Details

*			
Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	1	8	8
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	2	3
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees	160000	2540000	2470000
Amount Received in Words	One lakh sixty thousand	d Twenty five lakh fourty thousand	Twenty four lakh seventy thousand

Consultancy Project Details

Consultantly 1 reject 2 ctains				
Financial Year	2016-17	2015-10	5	2014-15
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	2	0	5	
Total no. of Client Organizations	2	0	5	
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	49250	0	690670	
Amount Received in Words	Fourty nine thousand two hundred fifty	Zero	Six lakh ninty tho	usand six hundred seventy

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

Yes, in some of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

Yes, in all the buildings

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Yes, in some of the buildings

Fac	culty Details									
Srn	no Name	Age	e Designation	Gender Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Ahire Anita	33	Assistant Professor	Female M.Tech	99	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2009		Regular
2	Anant Kaulage	34	Assistant Professor	Male M.E.	109	No	Yes	06-07- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
3	Aparna Joshi	36	Assistant Professor	Female M.E.	108	Yes	Yes	24-09- 2012		Adhoc / Contractual
4	Ashwini Sapkal	36	Assistant Professor	Female M.E.	189	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2003		Regular
5	Auradkar Dhananjay	46	Associate	Male M.E.	252	Yes	Yes	05-01-		Regular

		Gopalrao		Professor Associate						1998 27-07-	
1	5	Awasarmol U V	43	Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	2006	 Regular
7	7	Bansode Nandakumar Krishna	48	Associate Professor	Male	M.E.	252	Yes	Yes	01-06- 1996	 Regular
8	3	Bhandari Renuka Gaurav	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	98	Yes	Yes	17-08- 2009	 Regular
ļ)	Chandola Mridula	45	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	252	Yes	Yes	16-08- 2000	 Regular
1	10	Dhanisha Khartri	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	37	No	Yes	15-06- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
1	11	Dhore Sunil Ramdaspant	45	Professor	Male	Ph.D	237	Yes	Yes	03-02- 2007	 Regular
1	12	Dinesh Pitambare	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	36	No	Yes	21-10- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
1	13	Dorlikar P V	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	192	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2005	 Regular
1	14	Gadade A M	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	144	Yes	Yes	28-07- 2004	 Regular
1	15	Gaikwad S M	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	132	Yes	Yes	22-07- 2008	 Regular
1	16	Gajanan Walunjkar	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	140	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2005	 Regular
1	17	Ganesh Mundhe	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	84	Yes	Yes	14-01- 2010	 Regular
1	18	Gangnwar Vaishali Yatish	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	132	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2005	 Regular
1	19	Geeta Patil	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	168	Yes	Yes	19-01- 2003	 Regular
2	20	Godse R S	45	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	192	Yes	Yes	05-06- 2014	 Adhoc / Contractual
2	21	Gupta Nikita	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	63	Yes	Yes	11-07- 2011	 Regular
2	22	Gurav Raviraj	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	169	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2005	 Regular
2	23	Hambir Yogita Tapesh	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	129	Yes	Yes	15-02- 2007	 Regular
2	24	Hivrale Vitthal	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	36	Yes	Yes	07-07- 2014	 Adhoc / Contractual
2	25	Hore Pravin Devram	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	59	Yes	Yes	17-08- 2009	 Adhoc / Contractual
2	26	Jadhav Sangeeta	47	Professor	Female	Ph.D	300	Yes	Yes	01-01- 1997	 Regular
2	27	Jawale Jitendra B	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	231	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2000	 Regular
2	28	K S Surekha	54	Associate Professor	Female	M.E.	384	Yes	Yes	31-01- 1997	 Regular
2	29	Kadam Anup purushottam	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	91	Yes	Yes	17-10- 2007	 Regular
3	30	Kapse Girish Prabhu	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	119	Yes	Yes	16-08- 2011	 Regular
3	31	Karandikar Parashuram Balavant	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	276	Yes	Yes	16-08- 1994	 Regular
3	32	Karra Vijaykumar	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	196	Yes	Yes	16-07- 2003	 Regular
3	33	Kaur Harjeet	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	173	Yes	Yes	11-06- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
3	34	Kulkarni Akshay Chandrashekhar	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	36	Yes	Yes	13-07- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
3	35	Kulkarni Swati Ajay	41	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	120	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2012	 Regular
3	36	Kulkarni V R	51	Associate Professor	Male	M.E.	312	Yes	Yes	21-03- 1996	 Regular
3	37	Lokhande Sharayu Ashishkumar	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	110	Yes	Yes	23-07- 2008	 Regular
3	38	Lonare Mahesh Baburao	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	226	Yes	Yes	08-07- 2005	 Regular
3	39	Marathe Snehal Anil	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	171	Yes	Yes	24-06- 2013	 Regular
4	10	Marathe Sujata Vinayak	53	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	288	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1995	 Regular
4	1 1	Nilima Walde	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	96	Yes	Yes	06-07- 2009	 Regular
4	12	Nilkanth Manisha Mohan	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	105	Yes	Yes	22-02- 2010	 Adhoc / Contractual
4	13	Nithya Basker	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	40	No	Yes	15-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual

44	Oza Shraddha Dinesh	52	Assistant	Female	M.E.	180	Yes	Yes		 Regular
45	Patel Y V	45	Professor Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	222	Yes	Yes	2014 2006	 Regular
46	Patil Avinash Subhash	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	160	Yes	Yes	05-07- 2005	 Regular
47	Patil Bhagawat Pandhrinath	48	Professor	Male	Ph.D	318	Yes	Yes	02-05- 2012	 Regular
48	Patil Dhanashri	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	48	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2013	 Regular
49	Patil Gajanan	50	Professor	Male	Ph.D	330	Yes	Yes	14-01- 2011	 Regular
50	Patil J D	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	288	Yes	Yes	02-05- 1997	 Regular
51	Patil R B	55	Associate Professor	Male	M.E.	378	Yes	Yes	24-01- 1997	 Regular
52	Patil Rushali Santosh	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	108	Yes	Yes	27-08- 2007	 Regular
53	Pawar Shilpa Devram	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	204	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2012	 Regular
54	Phatangare M B	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	48	Yes	Yes	02-12- 2013	 Regular
55	Prashar Divya	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	74	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
56	Purohit P M	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	146	Yes	Yes	21-07- 2008	 Regular
57	R Jayadevan	36	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	158	Yes	Yes	05-03- 2014	 Regular
58	Rahul Desai	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	218	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2003	 Regular
59	Ramgude A A	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	108	Yes	Yes	17-08- 2009	 Regular
60	Rana Pragati Vishwasrao	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	48	Yes	Yes	01-11- 2013	 Regular
61	Rupali Bagate	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	74	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2010	 Regular
62	Rushikesh Patil	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	60	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
63	S M Sansgiri	55	Professor	Male	Ph.D	408	No	Yes	03-07- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
64	Sachin Tanwade	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc(Phy)	16	No	Yes	04-07- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
65	Sagar Rane	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	42	Yes	Yes	08-06- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
66	Sandeep Kumar Mishra	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	75	No	Yes	15-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
67	Sandeep Samleti	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	114	Yes	Yes	02-02- 2009	 Regular
68	Sarika Patil	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	41	No	Yes	15-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
69	Sathe Asha Prashant	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	134	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2006	 Regular
70	Savita Mangalore	49	Assistant	Female	M.E.	183	Yes	Yes	01-07-	 Regular
71	Seeta Yadav	32	Professor Assistant	Female	M.E.	112	Yes	Yes	2006 02-08-	 Adhoc /
72	Sharada patil	32	Professor Assistant	Female		23	No	Yes	2010 09-06-	 Contractual Adhoc /
73	Shirke Sushma Annaso	33	Professor Assistant		M.Tech	136	Yes	Yes	2016 03-07-	 Contractual Regular
74	Shubhada Bhalerao	24	Professor Assistant	Female		32	No	Yes	2006 15-06-	Adhoc /
		49	Professor Assistant						2017 06-07-	 Contractual
75	Singh Ashok Kumar		Professor Assistant	Male		190	Yes	Yes	2009 15-06-	 Regular Adhoc /
76	Sonal Nikam	26	Professor	Female	M.E.	36	No	Yes	2017	 Contractual
77	Sonawane Pralhad Rohidas	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	272	Yes	Yes	01-09- 1999	 Regular
78	SUNIL POPAT PANSARE	34	Other	Male	MP.Ed.	60	No	Yes	01-01- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
79	Suryavashi Rajshree P	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	135	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2012	 Regular
80	Tiwari Seema	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	144	Yes	Yes	14-01- 2010	 Regular
81	Trupti Katte	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	21	Yes	Yes	06-06- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
82	Tushar Chitare	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	48	No	Yes	15-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual

83	Vaishali Ingale	37	Assistant Professor	Female M.E.	185	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2005	Regular
84	Verma R S	51	Associate Professor	Male M.Tech	344	Yes	Yes	01-05- 1995	Regular
85	Wadar Sushma Raju	40	Assistant Professor	Female M.E.	219	Yes	Yes	14-08- 2003	Regular
86	Warrier Preeti	40	Assistant Professor	Female M.Tech	114	Yes	Yes	09-08- 2010	Regular
87	Yuvraj Gholap	35	Assistant Professor	Male M.E.	87	Yes	Yes	06-08- 2010	Regular
88	Zanpure D A	50	Associate Professor	Female M.Tech	300	Yes	Yes	01-05- 1995	Regular

Back to Top